
College	
  of	
  Visual	
  and	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  Course	
  Fees	
  

Course	
   Fee	
   Description	
  
AMGT	
  525,	
  545,	
  555	
   $100	
  per	
  credit	
   Software	
  for	
  courses	
  

AMGT	
  704	
   $10	
  per	
  credit	
   Software	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  course	
  

AVT	
  100-­‐299	
   $35	
  per	
  credit	
   Supplies	
  and	
  equipment	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  courses	
  

AVT	
  300	
   $62.50	
  flat	
  fee	
   Arts	
  Bus	
  trip	
  fee	
  

AVT	
  301	
   $65	
  per	
  credit	
   Guest	
  speakers	
  

AVT	
  302-­‐599	
   $60	
  per	
  credit	
   Supplies	
  and	
  equipment	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  courses	
  

AVT	
  600-­‐799	
   $62.50	
  per	
  credit	
   Supplies	
  and	
  equipment	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  courses	
  

DANC	
  114,	
  150,	
  170,	
  210,	
  251,	
  252,	
  
270,	
  360,	
  362,	
  370,	
  371,	
  372,	
  390,	
  
391,	
  410,	
  454,	
  490	
  
	
  

$10	
  per	
  credit	
   Materials	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  courses	
  
	
  

DANC	
  101,	
  118,	
  119,	
  125,	
  131,	
  145,	
  
161,	
  225,	
  231,	
  245,	
  301,	
  318,	
  325,	
  
345,	
  425,	
  445,	
  525,	
  545	
  
	
  

$15	
  per	
  credit	
   Accompanists	
  and	
  materials	
  
	
  

FAVS	
  100	
   $30	
  per	
  credit	
   Guest	
  speakers	
  and	
  supplies	
  

FAVS	
  460	
   $35	
  per	
  credit	
   Supplies	
  and	
  equipment	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  course	
  

FAVS	
  255,	
  335,	
  365,	
  375,	
  399,	
  400,	
  
435,	
  498,	
  499,	
  535,	
  565,	
  575,	
  598,	
  599	
  

$40	
  per	
  credit	
   Supplies	
  and	
  equipment	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  courses	
  

GAME	
  210,	
  231,	
  232,	
  250,	
  310,	
  330,	
  
331,	
  332,	
  367,	
  398,	
  399,	
  400,	
  410,	
  490	
  
	
  

$30	
  per	
  credit	
   Supplies	
  and	
  equipment	
  used	
  in	
  the	
  courses	
  

MUSI	
  100	
   $15	
  per	
  credit	
   Music	
  technical	
  equipment	
  and	
  software	
  

MUSI	
  252,	
  254,	
  259,	
  315,	
  316,	
  354,	
  
355,	
  359,	
  380,	
  381,	
  383,	
  385,	
  386,	
  
387,	
  389,	
  415,	
  681,	
  682,	
  683,	
  687,	
  689	
  
	
  	
  

$25	
  per	
  credit	
   Music	
  technical	
  equipment	
  and	
  software,	
  music	
  
ensembles	
  parts,	
  piano	
  tuning	
  

Private	
  Music	
  Instruction	
  -­‐	
  Music	
  
Major	
  

$195,	
  $390	
   One	
  credit,	
  more	
  than	
  one	
  credit	
  

Private	
  Music	
  Instruction	
  -­‐	
  Non	
  Music	
  
Major	
  

$390,	
  $780	
   One	
  credit,	
  more	
  than	
  one	
  credit	
  

THR	
  191,	
  210,	
  303,	
  304	
   $10	
  per	
  credit	
   Guest	
  artists	
  and	
  stage	
  props	
  

THR	
  196,197,	
  198,	
  199,	
  200,	
  230,	
  235,	
  
305,	
  314,	
  315,	
  330,	
  331,	
  333,	
  334,	
  
335,	
  337,	
  342,	
  343,	
  345,	
  410,	
  411,	
  
412,	
  434,	
  490,	
  497	
  
	
  

$20	
  per	
  credit	
   Production	
  and	
  material	
  costs,	
  technical	
  equipment,	
  
props	
  

THR	
  405	
   $75	
  per	
  credit	
   Advanced	
  Stage	
  Combat	
  national	
  certification	
  for	
  
students	
  through	
  the	
  Society	
  of	
  American	
  Fight	
  
Directors	
  including	
  travel,	
  lodging,	
  stipends	
  for	
  
adjudication	
  of	
  course	
  finals	
  
	
  

	
  


