College of Visual and Performing Arts Course Fees

Course	Fee	Description
AMGT 525, 545, 555	\$100 per credit	Software for courses
AMGT 704	\$10 per credit	Software used in the course
AVT 100-299	\$35 per credit	Supplies and equipment used in the courses
AVT 300	\$62.50 flat fee	Arts Bus trip fee
AVT 301	\$65 per credit	Guest speakers
AVT 302-599	\$60 per credit	Supplies and equipment used in the courses
AVT 600-799	\$62.50 per credit	Supplies and equipment used in the courses
DANC 114, 150, 170, 210, 251, 252, 270, 360, 362, 370, 371, 372, 390, 391, 410, 454, 490	\$10 per credit	Materials used in the courses
DANC 101, 118, 119, 125, 131, 145, 161, 225, 231, 245, 301, 318, 325, 345, 425, 445, 525, 545	\$15 per credit	Accompanists and materials
FAVS 100	\$30 per credit	Guest speakers and supplies
FAVS 460	\$35 per credit	Supplies and equipment used in the course
FAVS 255, 335, 365, 375, 399, 400, 435, 498, 499, 535, 565, 575, 598, 599	\$40 per credit	Supplies and equipment used in the courses
GAME 210, 231, 232, 250, 310, 330, 331, 332, 367, 398, 399, 400, 410, 490	\$30 per credit	Supplies and equipment used in the courses
MUSI 100	\$15 per credit	Music technical equipment and software
MUSI 252, 254, 259, 315, 316, 354, 355, 359, 380, 381, 383, 385, 386, 387, 389, 415, 681, 682, 683, 687, 689	\$25 per credit	Music technical equipment and software, music ensembles parts, piano tuning
Private Music Instruction - Music Major	\$195, \$390	One credit, more than one credit
Private Music Instruction - Non Music Major	\$390, \$780	One credit, more than one credit
THR 191, 210, 303, 304	\$10 per credit	Guest artists and stage props
THR 196,197, 198, 199, 200, 230, 235, 305, 314, 315, 330, 331, 333, 334, 335, 337, 342, 343, 345, 410, 411, 412, 434, 490, 497	\$20 per credit	Production and material costs, technical equipment, props
THR 405	\$75 per credit	Advanced Stage Combat national certification for students through the Society of American Fight Directors including travel, lodging, stipends for adjudication of course finals